Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
USB-CTR Series
Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
USB-CTR Series
High-Speed Counter/Timer Devices with Digital I/O
USB-CTR Series devices support multiple counter input modes and synchronous operation
Counter I/O and Gating
USB-CTR Series devices support an aggre-

	 April 2018. Rev 8
DS USB-CTR-Series-data	  © Measurement Computing Corporation
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
USB-CTR04 High-speed counter/timer device with 4 counter
I/O, 4 PWM timer outputs, and 8 digital I/O.
Includes USB cable and MCC DAQ software.
USB-CTR08 High-speed counter/timer device with 8 counter
I/O, 4 PWM timer outputs, and 8 digital I/O.
Includes USB cable and MCC DAQ software.
USB-CTR04-OEM Board-only high-speed counter/timer device
with 4 counter I/O, 4 PWM timer outputs, and
8 digital I/O.
USB-CTR08-OEM Board-only high-speed counter/timer device
with 8 counter I/O, 4 PWM timer outputs, and
8 digital I/O.
Ordering
Software also Available from MCC